Explosion Proof VRV Air Conditioning, Cooling ATEX  Split Systems
(For High Ambient Temperature Conditions)
Atexxo Manufacturing BV explosion proof air conditioning system developed for high ambient
(dessert/tropical) conditions. These VRV systems are designed for safe use in zone 2 gas/vapor
hazardous locations.  ATEX Zone 2 is the European equivalent for US, NEC Class 1 Division 2
equipment. (C1D2)
The units have integrated heat pump function for both heating and cooling. In hot climates, only
the cooling mode can be selected. The Explosion proof air conditioners and ATEX split units are

Table below; Ordering information Atexxo Explosion Proof VRV Systems
ATEX VRV Systems
Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. Atex Zone
Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity
Indoor
units
Dimension indoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Dimension outdoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Order Number Weight (kg) Weight (kg)
Wall models
AIR-EX-FXA-22 Zone 2 72.000 BTU / 6RT / 22 kW 22kW Wall 7kw (3 pieces) 290x1050x238, 14kg 1430x940x320,144 kg
AIR-EX-FXA-28 Zone 2 96.000 BTU / 8 RT / 28W 28 kW Wall 7kw (4 pieces) 290x1050x238, 14kg 1615x940x460, 175 kg
AIR-EX-FXA-33 Zone 2 113.000 BTU / 9.5 RT / 33kW 33 kW  Wall 7kw (5 pieces) 290x1050x238, 14kg 1615x940x460, 180 kg
Ducted models
AIR-EX-FXS-22 Zone 2 72.000 BTU / 6RT / 22 kW 22kW Ducted 11kw (2 pieces) 245x1.400x800, 46kg 1430x940x320,144 kg
AIR-EX-FXS-28 Zone 2 96.000 BTU / 8 RT / 28W 28 kW Ducted 14kw (2 pieces) 245x1.400x800, 47kg 1615x940x460, 175 kg
AIR-EX-FXS-33 Zone 2 113.000 BTU / 9.5 RT / 33kW 33 kW Ducted 16kw (2 pieces) 245x1.550x800, 51kg 1615x940x460, 180 kg
Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. -  Einsteinstraat 13  - 3281 NJ - Numansdorp - The Netherlands
 Phone +31 (0) 186 601 299 -  Fax  +31 (0) 186 890 717 -  info@atexxo.com - www.atexxo.com
Tel. +98 (0)21 66976889
Fax +98 (0)21 66976920